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Reed blinds

Reed blind with pulley and cords, woven with brown 
cotton thread, bamboo slats at both ends, each pc in 
pvc shrinkage.

 Art. No. Size (cm) Packing rate QTY/40'HQ
C010S 0918 90x180 10 PCS 7400 PCS
C010S 1020 100x200 10 PCS 6200 PCS
C010S 1026 100x260 10 PCS 4600 PCS
C010S 1220 120x200 10 PCS 5200 PCS
C010S 1226 120x260 10 PCS 4000 PCS
C010S 1520 150x200 10 PCS 4000 PCS
C010S 1526 150x260 5 PCS 3000 PCS
C010S 1530 150x300 5 PCS 2600 PCS
C010S 2030 200x300 5 PCS 1850 PCS
C010S 2530 250x300 3 PCS 1200 PCS

Innvonative high quality reed blind with quality pulley and 
pulling cords, woven with brown cotton thread, bamboo 
slats at both ends, each pc in pvc shrinkage.

 Art. No. Size (cm) Packing rate QTY/40'HQ
C010INN 0918 90X180 (3'x6') 6 PCS 6468 PCS
C010INN 1218 120x180 (4'x6') 6 PCS 4854 PCS
C010INN 1518 150x180 (5'x6') 6 PCS 3882 PCS
C010INN 1818 180x180 (6'x6') 6 PCS 3102 PCS
C010INN 1225 120x250 6 PCS 3300 PCS
C010INN 1525 150x250 6 PCS 2640 PCS
C010INN 1825 180x250 6 PCS 2202 PCS
C010INN 2025 200x250 5 PCS 1980 PCS

Coffee reed blind, woven with matching cotton, with 
quality pulley and pulling cords, each pc in pvc shrinkage.

 Art. No. Size (cm) Packing rate QTY/40'HQ
C048S 0918 90X180 (3'x6') 6 PCS 6468 PCS
C048S 1218 120x180 (4'x6') 6 PCS 4854 PCS
C048S 1518 150x180 (5'x6') 6 PCS 3882 PCS
C048S 1818 180x180 (6'x6') 6 PCS 3102 PCS
C048S 1225 120x250 6 PCS 3300 PCS
C048S 1525 150x250 6 PCS 2640 PCS
C048S 1825 180x250 6 PCS 2202 PCS
C048S 2025 200x250 5 PCS 1980 PCS

Peeled reed screen with pulley, woven with nylon 
thread, bamboo slats at both ends, each pc in pvc 
shrinkage.

 Art. No. Size (cm) Packing rate QTY/40'HQ
C011S 0918 90x180 10 PCS 7400 PCS
C011S 1020 100x200 10 PCS 6200 PCS
C011S 1026 100x260 10 PCS 4600 PCS
C011S 1220 120x200 10 PCS 5200 PCS
C011S 1226 120x260 10 PCS 4000 PCS
C011S 1520 150x200 10 PCS 4000 PCS
C011S 1526 150x260 5 PCS 3000 PCS
C011S 1530 150x300 5 PCS 2600 PCS
C011S 2030 200x300 5 PCS 1850 PCS
C011S 2530 250x300 3 PCS 1200 PCS
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Bamboo blinds

More colors and designs are available !

Bamboo blinds, each pc in pvc shrinkage then in 
carton

 Art. No. Size (cm) Packing rate QTY/40'HQ
FBD6H 1020 100X200 6 PCS 6510 PCS
FBD6H 1520 150X200 6 PCS 4374 PCS
FBD6H 2020 200X200 6 PCS 3288 PCS
FBD7B 1020 100X200 6 PCS 6510 PCS
FBD7B 1520 150X200 6 PCS 4374 PCS
FBD7B 2020 200X200 6 PCS 3288 PCS

Available bag colors :

Reed fences

Peeled reed fence, woven with plastic-coated wire, 
each piece wrapped by PVC shrinkage.

 Art. No. Size (cm) Packing rate QTY/40'HQ
C019S 1050 100X500 5 PCS 2400 PCS
C019S 1550 150X500 5 PCS 1600 PCS
C019S 2050 200X500 5 PCS 1080 PCS

Peeled reed fence, woven with plastic-coated wire, 
each piece in a portable bag with transparent window, 
5pcs/bundle.

 Art. No. Size (cm) Packing rate QTY/40'HQ
C019B 1050 100X500 5 PCS 2400 PCS
C019B 1550 150X500 5 PCS 1600 PCS
C019B 2050 200X500 5 PCS 1080 PCS

Peeled reed fence, woven with plastic-coated wire, 
each piece in a pp non-woven bag, 5pcs/bundle.

 Art. No. Size (cm) Packing rate QTY/40'HQ
C019BN 1050 100X500 5 PCS 2400 PCS
C019BN 1550 150X500 5 PCS 1600 PCS
C019BN 2050 200X500 5 PCS 1080 PCS

C019B

C019S

C019BN
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Fences Fences
Unpeeled reed fence, woven with galvanized wire, 
each piece in roll.

 Art. No. Size (cm) Packing rate QTY/40'HQ
C014 1060 100x600 1 PC 2160 PCS
C014 1260 120x600 1 PC 1800 PCS
C014 1460 140x600 1 PC 1420 PCS
C014 1660 160x600 1 PC 1250 PCS
C014 1860 180x600 1 PC 1050 PCS
C014 2060 200x600 1 PC 950 PCS

Unpeeled reed fence, woven with galvanized wire, 
each piece shrink packed.

 Art. No. Size (cm) Packing rate QTY/40'HQ
C014S 1050 100x500 5 PCS 2400 PCS
C014S 1550 150x500 5 PCS 1600 PCS
C014S 2050 200x500 5 PCS 1080 PCS

Unpeeled reed fence, woven with galvanized wire, 
each piece in a portable bag with transparent window, 
5pcs/bundle.

 Art. No. Size (cm) Packing rate QTY/40'HQ
C014B 1050 100x500 5 PCS 2400 PCS
C014B 1550 150x500 5 PCS 1600 PCS
C014B 2050 200x500 5 PCS 1080 PCS

Unpeeled reed fence, woven with plastic-coated wire, 
each piece in roll.

 Art. No. Size (cm) Packing rate QTY/40'HQ
C016 1060 100x600 1 PC 2160 PCS
C016 1260 120x600 1 PC 1800 PCS
C016 1460 140x600 1 PC 1420 PCS
C016 1660 160x600 1 PC 1250 PCS
C016 1860 180x600 1 PC 1050 PCS
C016 2060 200x600 1 PC 950 PCS

Unpeeled reed fence, woven with plastic-coated wire, 
each piece in a portable bag with transparent window. 

 Art. No. Size (cm) Packing rate QTY/40'HQ
C016B 1050 100x500 5 PCS 2400 PCS
C016B 1550 150x500 5 PCS 1600 PCS
C016B 2050 200x500 5 PCS 1080 PCS

Unpeeled reed fence, woven with plastic-coated wire, 
each piece wrapped by PVC shrinkage.

 Art. No. Size (cm) Packing rate QTY/40'HQ
C016S 1050 100x500 5 PCS 2400 PCS
C016S 1550 150x500 5 PCS 1600 PCS
C016S 2050 200x500 5 PCS 1080 PCS
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Fences Fences

Coffee reed fence, woven with plastic-coated wire, each 
piece in a portable bag with transparent window. 

 Art. No. Size (cm) Packing rate QTY/40'HQ
C049B 1050 100x500 5 PCS 2400 PCS
C049B 1550 150x500 5 PCS 1600 PCS
C049B 2050 200x500 5 PCS 1080 PCS

Split reed fence, woven with plastic-coated wire, each pc 
in carry bag.

 Art. No. Size (cm) Packing rate QTY/40'HQ
C029B 1050 100X500 5 PCS 3200 PCS
C029B 1550 150X500 5 PCS 2100 PCS
C029B 2050 200X500 5 PCS 1600 PCS

Split reed fence, woven with plastic-coated wire, each pc 
with shrink pack.

 Art. No. Size (cm) Packing rate QTY/40'HQ
C029S 1050 100X500 5 PCS 3200 PCS
C029S 1550 150X500 5 PCS 2100 PCS
C029S 2050 200X500 5 PCS 1600 PCS

Coffee reed fence, woven with plastic-coated wire, each 
piece by pvc shrinkage.

 Art. No. Size (cm) Packing rate QTY/40'HQ
C049S 1050 100x500 5 PCS 2400 PCS
C049S 1550 150x500 5 PCS 1600 PCS
C049S 2050 200x500 5 PCS 1080 PCS

Big split reed, woven with galvanized wire,each pc per roll

 Art. No. Size (cm) Packing rate QTY/40'HQ
C030 1050 100x500 1 PC 2000 PCS
C030 1550 150x500 1 PC 1350 PCS
C030 2050 200x500 1 PC 1000 PCS

Peeled reed screen, woven with nylon thread, bamboo 
sticks at both ends, each pc in pvc shrinkage.

 Art. No. Size (cm) Packing rate QTY/40'HQ
C009S 1030 100x300 10 PCS 4200 PCS
C009S 1050 100x500 5 PCS 2500 PCS
C009S 1530 150x300 5 PCS 2700 PCS
C009S 1550 150x500 5 PCS 1600 PCS
C009S 2030 200x300 5 PCS 1850 PCS
C009S 2050 200x500 3 PCS 1100 PCS
C009S 2540 250x400 3 PCS 900 PCS
C009S 3050 300x500 2 PCS 760 PCS

Peeled jungle reed screen, woven with natural jute, each 
pc in pvc shrinkage.

 Art. No. Size (cm) Packing rate QTY/40'HQ
C001S 1050 100x500 5 PCS 1800 PCS
C001S 1550 150x500 5 PCS 1200 PCS
C001S 2050 200x500 3 PCS 900 PCS

Peeled reed screen, woven with brown cotton thread, 
bamboo sticks at both ends, each pc in pvc shrinkage.

 Art. No. Size (cm) Packing rate QTY/40'HQ
C008S 1050 100x500 5 PCS 2500 PCS
C008S 1550 150x500 5 PCS 1670 PCS
C008S 2050 200x500 5 PCS 1100 PCS
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Fences Fences

Unpeeled reed fence, woven with jute thread, each pc in 
a portable bag with transparent window.

 Art. No. Size (cm) Packing rate QTY/40'HQ
C017B 1050 100X500 5 PCS 2300 PCS
C017B 1550 150X500 5 PCS 1500 PCS
C017B 2050 200X500 5 PCS 1050 PCS

Unpeeled reed screen woven with white thread, each pc 
in a portable bag with transparent window.

 Art. No. Size (cm) Packing rate QTY/40'HQ
C015B 1050 100X500 5 PCS 2300 PCS
C015B 1550 150X500 5 PCS 1500 PCS
C015B 2050 200X500 5 PCS 1050 PCS

3pcs-bundle reed fence, woven with green nylon thread, 
each pc per roll

 Art. No. Size (cm) Packing rate QTY/40'HQ
C046 1020 100x200 1 PC 4640 PCS
C046 1220 120x200 1 PC 3870 PCS
C046 1520 150x200 1 PC 3095 PCS
C046 1720 175x200 1 PC 2600 PCS
C046 2020 200x200 1 PC 2320 PCS

Double face reed fence with shading net inside,each pc 
with carry bag

 Art. No. Size (cm) Packing rate QTY/40'HQ
C047B 1030 100x300 1 PC 1800 PCS
C047B 1530 150x300 1 PC 1200 PCS

Thick reed Normal 
thin reed

Normal thin reed

Jungle reed Unpeeled Jungle reed fence, woven with galvanized wire, 
each piece in roll.

 Art. No. Size (cm) Packing rate QTY/40'HQ
C014L3 0930 90x300 1 PC 2600 PCS
C014L3 1530 150x300 1 PC 1560 PCS
C014L3 2030 200x300 1 PC 1160 PCS

Thick peeled reed screen, woven with nylon thread, each 
pc in roll.

 Art. No. Size (cm) Packing rate QTY/40'HQ
C009L3 1050 100X500 1 PC 1500 PCS
C009L3 1250 120X500 1 PC 1250 PCS
C009L3 1450 140X500 1 PC 1070 PCS
C009L3 1550 150X500 1 PC 1000 PCS
C009L3 1650 160X500 1 PC 830 PCS
C009L3 1850 180X500 1 PC 830 PCS
C009L3 2050 200X500 1 PC 750 PCS

Thick unpeeled reed screen, woven with nylon thread, 
each pc in roll.

 Art. No. Size (cm) Packing rate QTY/40'HQ
C021L3 1050 100X500 1 PC 1500 PCS
C021L3 1550 150X500 1 PC 1000 PCS
C021L3 2050 200X500 1 PC 750 PCS

Peeled Jungle reed fence, woven with galvanized wire, 
each piece in roll.

 Art. No. Size (cm) Packing rate QTY/40'HQ
C018L3 0930 90x300 1 PC 2600 PCS
C018L3 1530 150x300 1 PC 1560 PCS
C018L3 2030 200x300 1 PC 1160 PCS
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Fences Fences

Elite Janpanese garden fence, natural reed with black 
bamboo, each pc in roll.

 Art. No. Size (cm) Packing rate QTY/40'HQ
C044 1818 180X180 4 PCS 1800 PCS
C044 2418 240x180 4 PCS 1350 PCS
C044 2718 270x180 4 PCS 950 PCS
C044 3018 300x180 4 PCS 750 PCS

Elite Janpanese garden fence, coffee reed with black 
bamboo, each pc in roll.

 Art. No. Size (cm) Packing rate QTY/40'HQ
C045 1818 180x180 4 PCS 1800 PCS
C045 2418 240x180 4 PCS 1350 PCS
C045 2718 270x180 4 PCS 950 PCS
C045 3018 300x180 4 PCS 750 PCS

Top quality and fair quality willow fence, woven with galvanized wire, each pc 
roll up with 2 fastening tapes.

Top quality
Art. No. 

 Fair quality 
Art. No. 

Size (cm) Packing rate QTY/40'HQ

W039A 1050 W039B 1050 100X500 1 PC 1320 PCS
W039A 1550 W039B 1550 150X500 1 PC 870 PCS
W039A 2050 W039B 2050 200X500 1 PC 600 PCS
W039A 1030 W039B 1030 100x300 1 PC 2200 PCS
W039A 1530 W039B 1530 150x300 1 PC 1460 PCS
W039A 2030 W039B 2030 200x300 1 PC 1000 PCS

Top quality Fair quality

Top quality willow fence, woven with galvanized wire, each 
pc in portable bag with transparent window.

 Art. No. Size (cm) Packing rate QTY/40'HQ
W039AB 1050 100X500 1 PC 1320 PCS
W039AB 1550 150X500 1 PC 870 PCS
W039AB 2050 200X500 1 PC 600 PCS
W039AB 1030 100x300 1 PC 2200 PCS
W039AB 1530 150x300 1 PC 1460 PCS
W039AB 2030 200x300 1 PC 1000 PCS

Fair quality willow fence, woven with galvanized wire, 
each pc in portable bag with transparent window.

 Art. No. Size (cm) Packing rate QTY/40'HQ
W039BB 1050 100X500 1 PC 1320 PCS
W039BB 1550 150X500 1 PC 870 PCS
W039BB 2050 200X500 1 PC 600 PCS
W039BB 1030 100x300 1 PC 2200 PCS
W039BB 1530 150x300 1 PC 1460 PCS
W039BB 2030 200x300 1 PC 1000 PCS

Willow fences
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Fences Fences

Willow branch fence, 2cm thickness, tightly woven with 
galvanised wire, each pc in roll.

 Art. No. Size (cm) Packing rate QTY/40'HQ
W040 1030 100x300 1 PC 1660 PCS
W040 1530 150x300 1 PC 1100 PCS
W040 2030 200x300 1 PC 830 PCS

Carbonized Willow fence, woven with galvanized wire, 
each pc in roll.

 Art. No. Size (cm) Packing rate QTY/40'HQ
W041T 1050 100X500 1 PC 1320 PCS
W041T 1550 150X500 1 PC 870 PCS
W041T 2050 200X500 1 PC 600 PCS
W041T 1030 100x300 1 PC 2200 PCS
W041T 1530 150x300 1 PC 1460 PCS
W041T 2030 200x300 1 PC 1000 PCS

Willow and heather mixed woven fence, each pc in a 
portable bag with transparent window.

 Art. No. Size (cm) Packing rate QTY/40'HQ
WH040 1030 100x300 1 PC 1500 PCS
WH040 1530 150x300 1 PC 1000 PCS
WH040 2030 200x300 1 PC 750 PCS

FBD148 1830 FBBD148 1830

Bamboo fences

Top quality bamboo fence

 Art. No. Size (cm) Packing rate QTY/40'HQ
FBD 1818 16 183x183 14/16 1 PC 1000PCS
FBD 1818 20 183x183 18/20 1 PC 850PCS
FBD 1818 22 183x183 20/22 1 PC 800PCS
FBD 1818 25 183x183 22/26 1 PC 720PCS
FBD 1818 30 183x183 25/30 1 PC 650PCS
FBD 1818 35 183x183 26/35 1 PC 600PCS

FBCD 1818 16 183x183 14/16 1 PC 1000PCS
FBCD 1818 20 183x183 18/20 1 PC 850PCS
FBCD 1818 22 183x183 20/22 1 PC 800PCS
FBCD 1818 25 183x183 22/26 1 PC 720PCS
FBCD 1818 30 183x183 25/30 1 PC 650PCS
FBCD 1818 35 183x183 26/35 1 PC 600PCS
FBBD 1818 16 183x183 14/16 1 PC 1000PCS
FBBD 1818 20 183x183 18/20 1 PC 850PCS
FBBD 1818 22 183x183 20/22 1 PC 800PCS
FBBD 1818 25 183x183 22/26 1 PC 720PCS
FBBD 1818 30 183x183 25/30 1 PC 650PCS
FBBD 1818 35 183x183 26/35 1 PC 600PCS

Bamboo decorative fence

 Art. No. Size (cm) Packing rate QTY/40'HQ
FBD148 1830 180x300 2 PCS 500 PCS

FBBD148 1830 180x300 2 PCS 500 PCS
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Fences

Bamboo bunch fence, galvanized wire inside through, 
each pc in a portable bag with transparent window.

 Art. No. Size (cm) Packing rate QTY/40'HQ
FI 1050 100X500 1 PC 800 PCS
FI 1550 150X500 1 PC 530 PCS
FI 2050 200X500 1 PC 400 PCS

Split bamboo fence, woven with galvanized wire, each pc 
in a portable bag with transparent window.

 Art. No. Size (cm) Packing rate QTY/40'HQ
FSP 1050 100X500 1 PC 2800 PCS
FSP 1550 150X500 1 PC 1860 PCS
FSP 2050 200X500 1 PC 1400 PCS

Bamboo stick fence, woven with galvanized wire, each pc 
in a portable bag with transparent window.

 Art. No. Size (cm) Packing rate QTY/40'HQ
FWFB 1050 100X500 1 PC 1440 PCS
FWFB 1550 150X500 1 PC 960 PCS
FWFB 2050 200X500 1 PC 720 PCS

1cm thickness

2cm thickness

3cm thickness

Heather (brushwood/thatch) fences
1cm/2cm/3cm thickness heather fence, woven with 
galvanized wire, each pc in a portable bag with 
transparent window. 

 Art. No. Size (cm) Packing rate QTY/40'HQ
H10 1050 100X500 1 PC 2400 PCS
H10 1550 150X500 1 PC 1600 PCS
H10 2050 200X500 1 PC 1200 PCS
H20 1050 100X500 1 PC 1100 PCS
H20 1550 150X500 1 PC 730 PCS
H20 2050 200X500 1 PC 550 PCS
H30 1030 100X300 1 PC 1050 PCS
H30 1530 150X300 1 PC 710 PCS
H30 2030 200X300 1 PC 530 PCS

PVC-COATED
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Fences

Bark fences

Single side bark fence, woven with galvanized wire, each 
pc in a portable bag with transparent window. 

 Art. No. Size (cm) Packing rate QTY/40'HQ
TBFS 1050 100X500 1 PC 1400 PCS
TBFS 1550 150X500 1 PC 930 PCS
TBFS 2050 200X500 1 PC 700 PCS

Double side bark fence, woven with galvanized wire, each 
pc in a portable bag with transparent window. 

 Art. No. Size (cm) Packing rate QTY/40'HQ
TBFD 1050 100X500 1 PC 800 PCS
TBFD 1550 150X500 1 PC 530 PCS
TBFD 2050 200X500 1 PC 400 PCS

Fern fences

Black fern fence, woven with galvanized wire, each pc in a 
portable bag with transparent window.

 Art. No. Size (cm) Packing rate QTY/40'HQ
FBF 1050 100X500 1 PC 2200 PCS
FBF 1550 150X500 1 PC 1460 PCS
FBF 2050 200X500 1 PC 1100 PCS

White fern fence, woven with galvanized wire, each pc in 
a portable bag with transparent window.

 Art. No. Size (cm) Packing rate QTY/40'HQ
FWF 1050 100X500 1 PC 1400 PCS
FWF 1550 150X500 1 PC 930 PCS
FWF 2050 200X500 1 PC 700 PCS
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Fences Fences

Plastic fences

More choices for colors and accessaries

Double side plastic fence, connected with nylon thread, 
w12.85mm, each pc in PVC shrinkage then in carton.

 Art. No. Size (cm) Packing rate QTY/40'HQ
PFD 1030 100x300 4 PCS 4340 PCS
PFD 1530 150x300 4 PCS 2900 PCS
PFD 2030 200x300 4 PCS 2168 PCS
PFD 1050 100x500 4 PCS 2652 PCS
PFD 1550 150x500 3 PCS 1779 PCS
PFD 2050 200x500 2 PCS 1340 PCS

Double side plastic fence, connected with nylon thread, 
w19mm, each pc in PVC shrinkage then in carton.

 Art. No. Size (cm) Packing rate QTY/40'HQ
PFDW 1030 100x300 4 PCS 3000 PCS
PFDW 1530 150x300 2 PCS 2000 PCS
PFDW 2030 200x300 2 PCS 1500 PCS
PFSW 1050 100x500 2 PCS 2600 PCS
PFSW 1550 150x500 2 PCS 1730 PCS
PFSW 2050 200x500 2 PCS 1300 PCS

Single side plastic fence, connected with nylon thread, 
7.5mm, each pc in PVC shrinkage then in carton.

 Art. No. Size (cm) Packing rate QTY/40'HQ
PFS 1030 100x300 4 PCS 5264 PCS
PFS 1530 150x300 4 PCS 3532 PCS
PFS 2030 200x300 4 PCS 2656 PCS
PFS 1050 100x500 2 PCS 3200 PCS
PFS 1550 150x500 2 PCS 2100 PCS
PFS 2050 200x500 2 PCS 1580 PCS

Single side plastic fence, connected with nylon thread, 
w19mm, each pc in PVC shrinkage then in carton.

 Art. No. Size (cm) Packing rate QTY/40'HQ
PFSW 1030 100x300 4 PCS 4332 PCS
PFSW 1530 150x300 4 PCS 2888 PCS
PFSW 2030 200x300 4 PCS 2164 PCS
PFSW 1050 100x500 2 PCS 2600 PCS
PFSW 1550 150x500 2 PCS 1730 PCS
PFSW 2050 200x500 2 PCS 1300 PCS

Popular colors :

Shading net, 120g/sqm, in green color, each pc in PVC 
shrinkage then in carton.

 Art. No. Size (cm) Packing rate QTY/40'HQ
TEX120 1050 100x500 25 PCS 12875 PCS
TEX120 1550 150x500 20 PCS 8600 PCS
TEX120 2050 200x500 16 PCS 6448 PCS
TEX120 1010 100x1000 16 PCS 5120 PCS
TEX120 1510 150x1000 10 PCS 3410 PCS
TEX120 2010 200x1000 6 PCS 2562 PCS

Shading net, 230g/sqm in brown color, PE material. each 
PC in PVC shrinkage then in carton.

 Art. No. Size (cm) Packing rate QTY/40'HQ
TZ230BR 1050 100x500 6 PCS 4900 PCS
TZ230BR 1550 150x500 6 PCS 3264 PCS
TZ230BR 2050 200x500 6 PCS 2450 PCS
TZ230GR 1050 100x500 6 PCS 4900 PCS
TZ230GR 1550 150x500 6 PCS 3264 PCS
TZ230GR 2050 200x500 6 PCS 2450 PCS
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Panels(screening) Panels(screening)

WS061034

WS061034N

WS071021 WS071010

WS061020 WS061053

WS081205

WS0804019

WS061035

WS0904001 WS0904009T WS091035

Willow 
screening

 Art. No. Size (cm) Packing rate PCS/40HQ CBM/PACK
WS061020 90X180 4 1408 0.184 
WS061035 90X180 4 968 0.268 
WS061053 90X180 4 1408 0.184 

WS061034N 90X180 6 1452 0.268 
WS061034 90X180 6 1452 0.268 
WS0904001 90X180 6 1662 0.234 

WS0904009T 90X180 6 1662 0.234 
WS091035 90X180 4 1408 0.184 
WS081205 50X180/3 4sets 1020 0.254 
WS071010 180X112 4 1252 0.207 
WS071021 120X100 5 2175 0.149 
WS0804019 120X120 6 1938 0.201 

WS071011

WS081010T WS081020T

WS0904047A
WS0904047B

WS091034 WS091038

WS091043 WS091044T WS091045T WS0905026

 Art. No. Size (cm) Packing rate PCS/40HQ CBM/PACK
WS081010T 90X180 4 1108 0.234
WS081020T 90X180 6 1662 0.234
WS091034 90X180 8 1720 0.302
WS091038 90X180 8 1720 0.302
WS091043 90x180 4 1476 0.176

WS091044T 90x180 8 1720 0.302
WS091045T 90x180 8 1720 0.302
WS0905026 90x180 8 1712 0.303
WS071011 100X180 5 1455 0.223

WS0904047A 120X47 12 5016 0.155
WS0904047B 120X47 12 5016 0.155
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Panels(screening) Panels(screening)

FS133 4512 FS133 0918 FS135 0918

FS136 0918

FS137 0918

FS139 0918 FS140 0418/3

Bamboo screen

 Art. No. Size (cm) Packing rate PCS/40HQ CBM/PACK
FS133 0918 90x180 4 PCS 860 0.302
FS133 4512 45x120 4 PCS 2516 0.103
FS135 0918 90x180 4 PCS 860 0.302
FS136 0918 90x180 4 PCS 860 0.302
FS137 0918 90x180 4 PCS 860 0.302
FS139 0918 90x180 4 PCS 860 0.302

FS140 0418/3 45x180/3 1 SET 422 0.154

FS151 0918

FS154 0912 FS154B 0912

FS154 0918

Bamboo screen

 Art. No. Size (cm) Packing rate PCS/40HQ CBM/PACK
FS151 0918 90x180 4 PCS 860 0.302
FS154 0918 90x180 4 PCS 860 0.302
FS154 0912 90x120 4 PCS 1284 0.202

FS154B 0918 90x180 4 PCS 860 0.302
FS154B 0912 90x120 4 PCS 1284 0.202

Bamboo screen
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Panels(screening) Panels(screening)

 Art. No. Size (cm) Packing rate PCS/40HQ CBM/PACK
FS153L 0921 90X210 4PCS 832 0.312

FS153BL 0921 90X210 4PCS 832 0.312

Full bamboo rigid screen,natural white and black, D3-4cm

 Art. No. Size (cm) Packing rate PCS/40HQ CBM/PACK
FS153 0918 90x180 4 PCS 968 0.268

FS153B 0918 90x180 4 PCS 968 0.268

FS153L 0921 FS153BL 0921FS153 0918 FS153B 0918

FS150 0918 FS150B 0918

Half bamboo rigid screen,natural white and black, D5-6cm

 Art. No. Size (cm) Packing rate PCS/40HQ CBM/PACK
FS150 0918 90x180 2 PCS 1108 0.117

FS150B 0918 90x180 2 PCS 1108 0.117

FS152B 0918FS152 0918

Half bamboo rigid screen,natural white and colored brown, D7-8cm

 Art. No. Size (cm) Packing rate PCS/40HQ CBM/PACK
FS152 0918 90x180 2 PCS 776 0.167

FS152B 0918 90x180 2 PCS 776 0.167

Half bamboo decoration panel, knocked-down,D5-6cm

 Art. No. Size (cm) Overall  Size Packing rate QTY/40HQ
FST150 2718 90x180x3PCS 270xH180 1SET 290

FST150B 2718 90x180x3PCS 270xH180 1SET 290

Full bamboo decoration panel, knocked-down,D3-4cm

 Art. No. Size (cm) Overall  Size Packing rate QTY/40HQ
FST153 1818 180x180x1PC 180xH180 1PC 380

FST153B 2718 90x180x3PCS 270xH180 1SET 250

Woven bamdoo decoration panel,knocked-down

 Art. No. Size (cm) Overall  Size Packing rate QTY/40HQ
FST135 1518 150X180 150XH180 1PC 500

FST150B 2718FST150 2718

FST153B 2718

FST135 1518
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Borders and edging Borders and edging

WB0704023

WB0704024

WB0704025

WB0704026

WB060470

WB0704027

WB0704028

WB0704029

WB0704031

WB061050

WB061051

WB061052

WB061053

 Art. No. Size (cm) Packing rate PCS/40HQ CBM/CTN
WB0704023 100X35 24 7704 0.202
WB0704024 100X35 15 4815 0.202
WB0704025 100X35 24 7704 0.202
WB0704026 100X35 24 7704 0.202
WB0704027 100X43 24 6336 0.246
WB0704028 100X35 24 7704 0.202
WB0704029 100X43 24 6336 0.246
WB0704031 100X35 24 7704 0.202
WB061050 100X43 24 6336 0.246
WB061051 100X37 24 7320 0.213
WB061052 100X37 24 7320 0.213
WB061053 100X43 24 6336 0.246
WB060470 100X45 24 5952 0.262

WB0704011

WB0704012

WB0704013

WB0704014

WB0704015

WB0704016

WB0704017

WB0704018

WB0704019

WB0704020

WB0704021

WB0704022

 Art. No. Size (cm) Packing rate PCS/40HQ CBM/CTN
WB0704011 100X35 24 7704 0.202
WB0704012 100X35 24 7704 0.202
WB0704013 100X35 24 7704 0.202
WB0704014 100X35 24 7704 0.202
WB0704015 100X35 24 7704 0.202
WB0704016 100X35 24 7704 0.202
WB0704017 100X35 24 7704 0.202
WB0704018 100X35 24 7704 0.202
WB0704019 100X35 24 7704 0.202
WB0704020 100X35 24 7704 0.202
WB0704021 100X35 24 7704 0.202
WB0704022 100X35 24 7704 0.202

Willow borders 
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Borders and edging Borders and edging

WB091055

WB0904022

WB0904023

WB0904024

WB0904025

WB0904026

WB0904029

WB0904030

WB0904031

WB0904032

WB0904033

WB0904042

 Art. No. Size (cm) Packing rate PCS/40HQ CBM/CTN
WB091055 100x35 24 7704 0.202
WB0904022 100X35 24 7704 0.202
WB0904023 100X35 24 7704 0.202
WB0904024 100X45 24 6072 0.256
WB0904025 100X35 24 7704 0.202
WB0904026 100X35 24 7704 0.202
WB0904029 100X35 24 7704 0.202
WB0904030 100X35 24 7704 0.202
WB0904031 100X35 24 7704 0.202
WB0904032 100X35 24 6072 0.256
WB0904033 100X35 24 7704 0.202
WB0904042 100X35 24 7704 0.202

WB061028

WB0704024T

WB060465

WB060466

WB061034

WB061034N

WB081006T

WB081007

WB081008

WB091007

WB091015T

WB091019T

WB060470Q

 Art. No. Size (cm) Packing rate PCS/40HQ CBM/CTN
WB061028 100X35 24 7560 0.206

WB0704024T 100X35 15 4815 0.202
WB060470T 100X45 24 5952 0.262
WB060465 100X35 24 7704 0.202
WB060466 100X35 24 7704 0.202
WB061034 100X35 24 7704 0.202

WB061034N 100X35 24 7704 0.202
WB081006T 100X42 24 6336 0.246
WB081007 100X35 24 7704 0.202
WB081008 100X35 24 7704 0.202
WB091007 100X35 24 7704 0.202

WB091015T 60X35 48 12720 0.245
WB091019T 100X45 24 6072 0.256
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Borders and edging Borders and edging

FBBE 1030

FBE 1235

FB 1035

FB 5133

FBDL 1035

FBBD 0312

FB141

FB142 0312

 Art. No. Size (cm) Packing rate PCS/40HQ CBM/CTN
FB141 0410 40X100 20 10100 0.128
FB141 0210 20x100 20 19300 0.067
FB142 0312 30X120 10 5040 0.128

FBBE 1030 20/25 100XH30 12 7164 0.108
FBBE 1030 28/35 100Xh30 12 6036 0.129
FBE 1235 18/22 120XH35 20 7560 0.171
FB 1035 12/14 100XH35 12 10332 0.075
FB 5133 25/28 51XH33 12 16812 0.046

FBDL 1035 10/14 100X35 18 12906 0.09
FBBDL 1035  10/14 100x35 18 12906 0.09
FBDL 1035 18/24 100XH35 12 8604 0.09
FBDL 1035 24/28 100XH35 6 6078 0.064

FBBDL 1035 18/24 100X35 12 7380 0.105
FBDL 1035   100XH35 12 10224 0.076

FBD 0312 30 30x120 6 3990 0.097
FBBD 0312 30 30X120 6 3990 0.097

Bamboo 
borders 

WB081011

WB081012

WB091001

WB091004

WB091009

WB091022T

WB091026

WB091052

WB091012WB091010

WB090708

WB091029

WB091030

B091013

 Art. No. Size (cm) Packing rate PCS/40HQ CBM/CTN
WB081011 100X35 24 7704 0.202
WB081012 100X35 24 7704 0.202
WB091001 100X45 24 6072 0.256
WB091004 100X35 24 7704 0.202
WB091009 100X35 24 7704 0.202

WB091022T 100X40 24 6792 0.229
WB091026 100X35 24 7704 0.202
WB091052 100x35 24 7704 0.202
WB091010 60X35 48 12720 0.245
WB091012 60X35 48 12720 0.245
WB091013 60X35 48 9984 0.312
WB090708 30x40 48 20544 0.151 
WB091029 50X35 48 15120 0.206 
WB091030 43x45 48 13872 0.224 
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Obelisks Obelisks

FEP001

WEP0801065

WEP0704010T

WEP0603014T

WEP0604008T

Willow Expandable obelisk

 Art. No. Folded Height (cm) Packing rate PCS/40HQ CBM/CTN

FEP001

H90CM 4 9860 0.026 
H120CM 4 4924 0.052 
H150CM 4 3312 0.078 
H180CM 4 2348 0.110 

 Art. No. Folded Height (cm) Packing rate PCS/40HQ CBM/CTN
WEP0801065 H90 20 11400 0.114 

WEP0704010T H80 24 8760 0.178 

WEP0603014T

H90 24 17424 0.089 
H120 24 13200 0.118 
H150 16 8864 0.117 
H180 12 5184 0.150 

WEP0604008T
H90 24 6624 0.235 
H120 8 4640 0.112 
H150 8 3192 0.162 

Bamboo obelisks

WP060490

WP060491

WP071090

WP071014

Reinforced by jute 
rope to prevent looseness !

 Art. No. Size (cm) Packing rate PCS/40HQ CBM/BALE

WP060490 
 

WP060491 
 

WP071090 
 

WP071014

H80  D26 6 9000 0.044 
H90  D28 6 7300 0.054 
H100 D30 6 5600 0.070 
H120 D34 6 3640 0.108 
H140 D38 6 2850 0.137 
H150 D40 6 2300 0.170 
H160 D42 6 1760 0.222 
H180 D46 6 1325 0.295 

Willow obelisks
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Netting & cultivation Netting & cultivation

Metal meshes
WELDED MESH, HOT DIPPED GALVANIZED AFTER WELDING

 Art. No. Maas (MM) Roll (M) Plts/40GP Rolls/40'GP
MWG0101 6.4X6.4X0.6MM 0,6x25M 72 1800
MWG0204 12.7X12.7X0.8MM 1x25M 44 1100
MWG0301 19X19X1.4MM 0.5x5M 44 4224
MWG0402 25.4x25.4x1.4MM 1x5M 56 2688
MWG0501 25.4MMx12.7MM 1x25M 44 640
MWG1001 25.4MMx50.8MM 0.9x3M 44 540
MWG1101 38MMx38MM 1x25M 44 940
MWG1201 50.8MMX50.8MM 0.9x3M 44 540

Note: Wire Mesh in roll of 5M,10M,25M,30M and 45M long and 0.5M-1.8M wide.
          Packing on pallet.

WELDED UTILITY FENCE

 Art. No. Inch Size (Feet) Plts/40GP Rolls/40'GP
MWU 0101 2"x4" 3'x50' 40 1430
MWU 0102 2"x4" 3'x100' 44 728

      14GA.  Welded steel for durability  
      Hot dipped galvanized wire for durability. 
      Individually shrink-wrapped for protection.

WELDED MESH PANEL

 Art. No. Specification Roll (M) Plts/40GP Rolls/40'GP
MWG0901  6x6x0.6MM 0.9x0.6M 63 37800
MWG0601 13x13x0.9MM 0.9x0.6M 42 42000
MWG0701  13x25x0.9MM 0.9x0.6M 42 42000
MWG0801  25x25x0.9MM 0.9x0.6M 42 42000

RABBIT FENCE AND DOG FENCE

 Art. No. Inch Size  Plts/40GP Rolls/40'GP
MWR0101 24“x50” 28"X50" 40 2964

Hexagonal wire nettings

HEXAGONAL WIRE NETTING, PVC COATED WITH GALV. CORE

 Art. No. Specification Size (M) Plts/40GP Rolls/40'GP
MHP0602 13x0.7/0.9MM 1x25M 40 3120
MHP0102 19x0.7/1.0MM 1X10M 44 5280
MHP0701 25x0.7/1.0MM 1X25M 40 2080
MHP0801 30x0.8/1.0MM 1X25M 40 3040
MHP0203 41X0.8/1.0MM 1X25M 44 3168
MHP0901 50x0,9/1.3MM 1x25M 44 3168

PLASTIC COATED WELDED MESH

 Art. No. Specification (MM) Roll (M) Plts/40GP Rolls/40'GP
MWP0103 6.4X6.4X0.6 /0.9MM 0,6x25M 72 1800
MWP0203 12.7X12.7X0.65/0.9MM 1X25M 48 1200
MWP0301 19X19X0.7/1.1MM 0.5X5M 44 4224
MWP0402 25.4x25.4x0.85/1.2MM 1X5M 40 1920
MWP0701 25.4x12.7x1.0/1.4MM 1x25M 44 640
MWP0901 38x38X0.7/1.0MM 1x25M 44 940

EURO FENCE PLASTIC COATED 

 Art. No. Specification Size (M) Plts/40GP Rolls/40'GP
MPE0101 100X75X2.2MM 0.6X10M 60 2160
MPE0103 100X75X2.2MM 1x10M 40 1440
MPE0501 100x50x2.2MM 1x25M 40 630

HEXAGONAL WIRE NETTING

 Art. No. Specification Size (M) Plts/40GP Rolls/40'GP
MHG0101 13x0,7MM 1x25M 44 2464
MHG0202 19X0.7MM 1X10M 44 5280
MHG0301 25x0,8MM 1X25M 44 2816
MHG0401 31x0,8MM 1X25M 44 2816
MHG0503 41X0.8MM 1X25M 44 3168
MHG0601 50x0,9MM 1x25M 44 3168
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Netting & cultivation Netting & cultivation

SQUARED MESH

 Art. No. Gride size (MM) Size (M) Rolls/40'HQ
PEX01 1005 5x5 1X5 5640
PEX01 1025 5x5 1X25 1450
PEX01 1050 5x5 1X50 790
PEX08 1005 10X10 1X5 4020
PEX08 1025 10X10 1X25 1080
PEX08 1050 10X10 1X50 540
PEX22 1005 55x55 1X5 4020
PEX22 1025 55x55 1X25 810
PEX22 1050 55x55 1X50 430
PEX15 1005 20X20 1X5 4020
PEX15 1025 20X20 1X25 810
PEX15 1050 20X20 1X50 430
PEW01 1005 5x5 1X5 6510
PEW01 1025 5x5 1X25 2000
PEW01 1050 5x5 1X50 1000
PEW08 1005 10X10 1X5 6510
PEW08 1025 10X10 1X25 1700
PEW08 1050 10X10 1X50 780
PEW22 1005 20X20 1X5 4716
PEW22 1025 20X20 1X25 1320
PEW22 1050 20X20 1X50 664

DIAMOND MESH FENCE

 Art. No. Gride size (MM) Size (M) Rolls/40'HQ
PEXL15 1005 20X20 1X5 4020
PEXL15 1025 20X20 1X25 810
PEXL15 1050 20X20 1X50 430

Anti Bird Net

 Art. No. Gride size (MM) Size (M) Rolls/40'HQ
PAB 2050 15x15 2X5 155677
PAB 2010 15x15 2X10 103785
PAB 4050 15x15 4X5 79094

PAB 24010 15x15 4X10 42526

"Note: The normal specification is 300g/m2 with anti-UV protection."

More gird sizes and colors are available!

Mosquito Net

 Art. No. Gride size (MM) Size (M) Rolls/40'HQ
PMN1010 2X2 1X10M 2910
PMN1020 2X2 1X200M 200

Plastic Safety Net

 Art. No. Gride size (MM) Size (M) Rolls/40'HQ
PSN 1010 45X45 1X10 6828
PSN 1050 45X45 1X50 1850
PSNL1010 1X10 1900
PSNL 1050 1X50 2464

Compound Diamond Mesh Fence

 Art. No. Gride size (MM) Size (M) Rolls/40'HQ
PEXHT 1030 15x15 1X3 4497
PEXHT 1250 15x15 1.2X5 2587
PEXHT 1550 15x15 1.5X5 2086
PEXHT 1850 15x15 1.8X5 1689

Note: The normal specification is 550g/m2.

Note: The normal specification is 10g/m2  and 50g/m2.

Note: The normal specification is 10g/m2 with anti-UV protection .

Note: The normal specification is 200g/m2 .

PEW01 PEW08 PEW22

PEX01

PEX08

PEX15

PEX22
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Netting & cultivation Netting & cultivation

Border fences

BORDER FENCE(PVC coated Green)

 Art. No. Specification Roll (M) Plts/40GP Rolls/40'GP
MBP0101

150x90xH1.2/2.2MM V 
1.8/2.8MM

0.25x10M 20 4000
MBP0201 0.4x10M 20 2500
MBP0301 0.65x10M 20 1500
MBP0401 0.9x10M 20 1000

Wires strainers

WIRE STRAINER  HOT DIPPED GALVANIZED

 Art. No. Specification Size (CM) Plts/40GP Rolls/40'GP
MSG0201 Medium 12x2.5x2CM 48 96000
MSG0101 Small 9.5x3x2.2CM 48 192000

WIRE STRAINER  PVC COATED

 Art. No. Specification Size (CM) Plts/40GP Rolls/40'GP
MSP0202 Medium 12x2.5x2CM 48 96000
MSP0102 Small 9.5x3x2.2CM 48 192000

Stakes
Post anchor

 Art. No. Specification PCS/PLT PCS/40GP
MPA0301 61x61x750x1.5MM 364 16016
MPA0101 71x71x750x1.5MM 364 17472
MPA0102 71x71x900x1.5MM 364 10560
MPA0201 91x91x750x2MM 240 11520
MPA0202 91X91x900x2MM 240 10560

Screw pole anchor

 Art. No. Specification PCS/PLT PCS/40GP
MSP0101 65x550x2.0MM 320 12800

Bolt-down

 Art. No. Specification PCS/PLT PCS/40GP
MBD0101 71x71x150x2MM 528 25344
MBD0102 91x91x150x2MM 462 22176
MBD0103 121x121x150x2MM 294 14112

L POST

 Art. No. Specification Height (cm) 
ML 100 L25x25x2.5MM H100
ML 120 L25x25x2.5MM H120
ML 150 L25x25x2.5MM H150
ML 200 L25x25x2.5MM H200
ML 225 L25x25x2.5MM H225

T POST

 Art. No. Specification Height (cm) 
MT 75 T30x30x3MM H75
MT 100 T30x30x3MM H100
MT 120 T30x30x3MM H120
MT 145 T30x30x3MM H145
MT 175 T30x30x3MM H175
MT 200 T30x30x3MM H200

MBD 0101

MSP 0101

MPA
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AccessoriesAccessories

Wires

Coil Wire

 Art. No. Size  Rolls/ctn Rolls/40'GP

MCG0101 0,7MMx15M 20 96000

MCG0102 0,7MMx50M 20 57600

MCG0104 1,0MMx25M 20 207360

MCG0105 1,0MMx50M 20 192000

MCG0106 1,0MMx100M 10 38400

MCG0108 1,3MMx15M 20 207360

MCG0109 1,3MMx50M 20 120000

MCG0110 1,3MMx100M 10 23040

MCG0111 1,8MMx15M 20 72000

MCG0112 1,8MMx50M 20 23040

MCG0115 2.4MMx25M 20 30720

MCG0116 2.4MMx50M 10 15360

MCG0117 2.4MMx100M 5 8640

Coil Wire, PVC coated

 Art. No. Size Rolls/ctn Rolls/40'GP
MCP0102 0,6/0,8MMx50M 20 192000
MCP0105 0.7/1.2MMx25M 20 207360
MCP0107 0,7/1,2MMx50M 20 96000
MCP0108 0,7/1,2MMx100M 10 50400
MCP0112 1,1/1,6MMx50M 20 120000
MCP0113 1,1/1,6MMx100M 5 23040
MCP0114 1,6/2,4MMx25M 20 38400
MCP0115 1,6/2,4MMx100M 5 8640
MCP0116 2.0/3.0MMx25M 10 23040
MCP0117 2.0/3.0MMx100M 5 8640

Clipping Wire

Art NO. Size Pcs/Ctn Pcs/20GP
PCWR-2520 25MX2.0MM 72 66116 
PCWB-10023 100MX2.3MM 100 43512 
PCWR-5005 5MX5MM 96 49350 
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AccessoriesAccessories

Plastic cable ties

Art No. Size(MM) Pcs/bag Bags/Ctn Bags/20GP

CBT120-3.6 3.6×120 100 250 125386

CBT150-3.5 3.5×150 100 250 125386

CBT180-3.6 3.6×180 100 200 100309

CBT200-3.5 3.5×200 100 200 100309

CBT250-3.5 3.5×250 100 150 75231

CBT300-3.6 3.6×300 100 150 75231

CBT370-3.6 3.6×370 100 120 60185

CBT150-4.5 4.5×150 100 150 85979

CBT180-4.5 4.5×180 100 150 85979

CBT200-4.6 4.6×200 100 150 75231

CBT250-4.6 4.6×250 100 100 57319

CBT280-4.6 4.6×280 100 100 50154

CBT300-4.6 4.6×300 100 100 50154

CBT300-4.8 4.8×300 100 100 50154

CBT350-4.6 4.6×350 100 100 45595

CBT370-4.8 4.8×370 100 100 45595

CBT400-4.6 4.6×400 100 70 35108

CBT430-4.8 4.8×430 100 50 28660

CBT500-4.8 4.8×500 100 50 28660

Cable ties

CBT-150l-FG

CBT-150S-FG

Plastic cable ties

Art No. Size(MM) Pcs/bag Bags/Ctn Bags/20GP

CBT-150I-FG 25X15MM/150MM 100 100 49102 

CBT-150S-FG 16X28.5/50MM 100 80 39282 

CBT-150LS-FG 47.5X28.5/150MM 100 50 27006 

CBT-175S-MK 11X36.5MM/175MM 100 60 56711 

CBT-150S-HFG 44X25MM/150MM 100 20 9820 

CBT-LD190 16X25MM/190MM 100 25 23452 

CBT-SL200 20X50MM/200MM 100 20 13503 

CBT-SL260TL 20X30MM/260MM 100 20 11528 

CBT-SLS290 25X36MM/290MM 100 10 9855 

CBT-PS200 18X50MM/200MM 100 20 16146 

CBT-OL220 28X37.5MM/220MM 100 20 9254 

CBT-RS340 22X80MM/340MM 100 10 5775 

CBT-230HD-FG 76X51MM/230MM 100 15 8102 

CBT-150S-HFG

CBT-175S-MK

CBT-230HD-FG

CBT-SL260TL

CBT-SL200

CBT-RS340

CBT-PS200

CBT-OL220

CBT-LD190

CBT-150I-FG

CBT-150LS-FG
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Plant supportPlant support

Bamboo sticks

Natural bamboo sticks, mainly for agriculture, packed in big bundle. 
1unit=10pcs

 Art. No. Height (cm) Diamater(cm) Unit/bundle Unit/40'HQ
45-6/8 45 6-8mm 100 162666
61-6/8 61 6-8mm 100 120000

61-8/10 61 8-10mm 50 85000
76-6/8 76 6-8mm 100 98000

76-8/10 76 8-10mm 50 68000
76-10/12 76 10-12mm 25 50000
91-6/8 91 6-8mm 100 83000

91-8/10 91 8-10mm 50 57000
91-10/12 91 10-12mm 25 41500
106-8/10 106 8-10mm 50 51000
106-10/12 106 10-12mm 25 36000
106-12/14 106 12-14mm 25 28000
122-8/10 122 8-10mm 50 43000
122-10/12 122 10-12mm 25 32000
122-12/14 122 12-14mm 25 24000
152-10/12 152 10-12mm 25 25000
152-12/14 152 12-14mm 25 19500
152-14/16 152 14-16mm 20 15000
152-16/18 152 16-18mm 10 12000
183-12/14 183 12-14mm 25 15000
183-14/16 183 14-16mm 20 11500
183-16/18 183 16-18mm 10 9500
213-12/14 213 12-14mm 20 13000
213-14/16 213 14-16mm 10 11000
213-16/18 213 16-18mm 10 9000
240-12/14 240 12-14mm 20 12000
240-14/16 240 14-16mm 10 9000
240-16/18 240 16-18mm 10 7500
295-16/18 295 16-18mm 10 6200

Bamboo cane

Natural bamboo sticks, mainly for agriculture, 10 pcs per small inner 
bundles then in big bale.

 Art. No. Height (cm) Diamater(cm) Inner/bale Inner/40'HQ
45K-6/8-10 45 6-8mm 100 162666
61K-6/8-10 61 6-8mm 100 120000
61K-8/10-10 61 8-10mm 50 85000
76K-6/8-10 76 6-8mm 100 98000
76K-8/10-10 76 8-10mm 50 68000
76K-10/12-10 76 10-12mm 25 50000
91K-6/8-10 91 6-8mm 100 83000
91K-8/10-10 91 8-10mm 50 57000
91K-10/12-10 91 10-12mm 25 41500
106K-8/10-10 106 8-10mm 50 51000
106K-10/12-10 106 10-12mm 25 36000
106K-12/14-10 106 12-14mm 25 28000
122K-8/10-10 122 8-10mm 50 43000
122K-10/12-10 122 10-12mm 25 32000
122K-12/14-10 122 12-14mm 25 24000
152K-10/12-10 152 10-12mm 25 25000
152K-12/14-10 152 12-14mm 25 19500
152K-14/16-10 152 14-16mm 20 15000
152K-16/18-10 152 16-18mm 10 12000
183K-12/14-10 183 12-14mm 25 15000
183K-14/16-10 183 14-16mm 20 11500
183K-16/18-10 183 16-18mm 10 9500
213K-12/14-10 213 12-14mm 20 13000
213K-14/16-10 213 14-16mm 10 11000
213K-16/18-10 213 16-18mm 10 9000
240K-12/14-10 240 12-14mm 20 12000
240K-14/16-10 240 14-16mm 10 9000
240K-16/18-10 240 16-18mm 10 7500
295K-16/18-10 295 16-18mm 10 6200
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Plant supportPlant support

Natural bamboo sticks, mainly for agriculture, 10 pcs per inner 
transparent bag then in big bale.

 Art. No. Height (cm) Diamater(cm) Bag/Bale Bag/40'HQ
45D-6/8-10 45 6-8mm 100 162666
61D-6/8-10 61 6-8mm 100 120000
61D-8/10-10 61 8-10mm 50 85000
76D-6/8-10 76 6-8mm 100 98000
76D-8/10-10 76 8-10mm 50 68000
76D-10/12-10 76 10-12mm 25 50000
91D-6/8-10 91 6-8mm 100 83000
91D-8/10-10 91 8-10mm 50 57000
91D-10/12-10 91 10-12mm 25 41500
106D-8/10-10 106 8-10mm 50 51000
106D-10/12-10 106 10-12mm 25 36000
106D-12/14-10 106 12-14mm 25 28000
122D-8/10-10 122 8-10mm 50 43000
122D-10/12-10 122 10-12mm 25 32000
122D-12/14-10 122 12-14mm 25 24000
152D-10/12-10 152 10-12mm 25 25000
152D-12/14-10 152 12-14mm 25 19500
152D-14/16-10 152 14-16mm 20 15000
152D-16/18-10 152 16-18mm 10 12000
183D-12/14-10 183 12-14mm 25 15000
183D-14/16-10 183 14-16mm 20 11500
183D-16/18-10 183 16-18mm 10 9500
213D-12/14-10 213 12-14mm 20 13000
213D-14/16-10 213 14-16mm 10 11000
213D-16/18-10 213 16-18mm 10 9000
240D-12/14-10 240 12-14mm 20 12000
240D-14/16-10 240 14-16mm 10 9000
240D-16/18-10 240 16-18mm 10 7500
295D-16/18-10 295 16-18mm 10 6200

Flower sticks

Flower stick. Nature color with cusp end. 

 Art. No. Height (cm) Diamater(mm) PCS/Bundle QTY/20'
FSWS 20-3.0 20 3.0mm 5000 1250
FSWS 25-3.0 25 3.0mm 5000 1000
FSWS 30-3.0 30 3.0mm 5000 800
FSWS 30-3.5 30 3.5mm 5000 600
FSWS 35-3.5 35 3.5mm 5000 500
FSWS 40-3.5 40 3.5mm 5000 415
FSWS 30-4.0 30 4.0mm 2000 470
FSWS 40-4.0 40 4.0mm 2000 380
FSWS 50-4.0 50 4.0mm 2000 320
FSWS 50-4.5 50 4.5mm 2000 270
FSWS 55-4.5 55 4.5mm 2000 210
FSWS 50-5.0 50 5.0mm 2000 190
FSWS 55-5.0 55 5.0mm 2000 170
FSWS 60-5.0 60 5.0mm 2000 150
FSWS 60-6.0 60 6.0mm 2000 100
FSWS 70-6.0 70 6.0mm 2000 80
FSWS 70-6.5 70 6.5mm 1000 50
FSWS 80-6.5 80 6.5mm 1000 45
FSWS 80-7.0 80 7.0mm 1000 40
FSWS 90-7.0 90 7.0mm 1000 35

Flower stick. Dyed color with flat end. 

 Art. No. Height (cm) Diamater(mm) PCS/Bundle QTY/20'
FSGS 20-3.0 20 3.0mm 5000 1250
FSGS 25-3.0 25 3.0mm 5000 1000
FSGS 30-3.0 30 3.0mm 5000 800
FSGS 30-3.5 30 3.5mm 5000 600
FSGS 35-3.5 35 3.5mm 5000 500
FSGS 40-3.5 40 3.5mm 5000 415
FSGS 30-4.0 30 4.0mm 2000 470
FSGS 40-4.0 40 4.0mm 2000 380
FSGS 50-4.0 50 4.0mm 2000 320
FSGS 50-4.5 50 4.5mm 2000 270
FSGS 55-4.5 55 4.5mm 2000 210
FSGS 50-5.0 50 5.0mm 2000 190
FSGS 55-5.0 55 5.0mm 2000 170
FSGS 60-5.0 60 5.0mm 2000 150
FSGS 60-6.0 60 6.0mm 2000 100
FSGS 70-6.0 70 6.0mm 2000 80
FSGS 70-6.5 70 6.5mm 1000 50
FSGS 80-6.5 80 6.5mm 1000 45
FSGS 80-7.0 80 7.0mm 1000 40
FSGS 90-7.0 90 7.0mm 1000 35
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Plant support

FPU 24FPU 36FPU 48

W081048C

W081048A
W081048B

U-shaped bamboo hoops

Tamato spirals

Willow expandable 
pea and bean frame

 Art. No. Size (cm) Packing rate PCS/40HQ
FPU 24 H60CM 20 24620
FPU 36 H90CM 20 16580
FPU 48 H120CM 20 12600

W081048 A H190     100 47700
W081048 B H160      100 54600
W081048 C H130 100 67700

Willow expandable pea and bean frame

 Art. No. Size (cm) Packing rate PCS/40HQ
WXS150 110xH150 8 5424

 Art. No. Size (cm) Packing rate QTY/40HQ
FZ45 10/12 w18-40 H45 10/12 96 72000
FZ60 10/12 w18-40 H60 10/12 96 53760
FZ90 10/12 w18-40 H90 10/12 96 36480

FZ120 12/14 w20-44 H120 12/14 48 16800
FZ150 14/16 w20-44 H150 14/16 48 12240

FZ45

TOMATO SPIRIAL STICK

 Art. No. Specification Pcs/plt Pcs/20'GP
MTS180 180CMX6MM 500 35000

Wood trellis in green color, w18mmxD5mm,  each PC in 
PVC shrinkage then in carton.

 Art. No. Size (cm) Packing rate QTY/40'HQ
TXG 0618 60X180 20 PCS 52640 PCS
TXG 0918 90X180 20 PCS 36800 PCS
TXG 1218 120X180 20 PCS 30060 PCS

Plastic trellis, w14mm, each PC in PVC shrinkage then in 
carton.

 Art. No. Size (cm) Packing rate QTY/40'HQ
PX 0515 50x150 12 PCS 34524 PCS
PX 1020 100x200 12 PCS 13752 PCS
PX 1030 100x300 12 PCS 9756 PCS
PX 1040 100x400 12 PCS 8832 PCS

Plastic trellis, w26mm, each PC in PVC shrinkage then in 
carton.

 Art. No. Size (cm) Packing rate QTY/40'HQ
PXW 0515 50x150 12 PCS 17064 PCS
PXW 1020 100x200 6 PCS 6726 PCS
PXW 1030 100x300 6 PCS 4332 PCS
PXW 1040 100x400 6 PCS 3240 PCS
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TrellisTrellis

WX061010Q

WX071001

WX0904049T

WX0903006T

WB080908

WX070405 4812

WX071003

 Art. No. Expanded Size (cm) Packing rate PCS/40HQ CBM/CTN
WX061010T 320x100 6 7008 0.055 

WX0704005 4812 100x180 15 7215 0.135
WX0903006T 120x180 12 8112 0.096 
WX0904049T H 180 6 5850 0.066 

WX071001 100x520 4 1964 0.132 
WX071003 84x520 8 3448 0.150 
WB080908 55x183 12 17268 0.045 

FBX 2020

FBX 0318

FBX 0618

FBX 0918

FBX 1218

WX051070

WX051065

WX051064

FX 0318

Art No. Grid 
Size(cm)

Expanded 
Size(cm) Packing rate PCS/40HQ CBM/CTN

WX051070 10 30x180 24 36912 0.042 
WX051065 10 60x180 12 16836 0.046 
WX051064 10 90x180 12 11148 0.069 
WX051068 10 120x180 12 8112 0.096 

WX08412N-5 5 100X200 6 5712 0.068 
WX08412N-7 7 100X200 6 7872 0.068 

WX08412N-10 10 100X200 12 12432 0.068 

Bamboo expandable trellis, bolted with an open end connection

 Art. No. Expanded Size (cm) Packing rate PCS/40HQ CBM/CTN
FBX 0318 H30X180 24 35328 0.044 
FBX 0618 H60X180 20 12560 0.103 
FBX 0918 H90X180 16 8240 0.126 
FBX 1218 H120X180 10 5730 0.113 
FBX 2020 H200X200 10 3030 0.214 
FX 0318 H30X180 24 35328 0.044 
FX 0618 H60X180 20 12560 0.103 
FX 0918 H90X180 16 8240 0.126 
FX 1218 H120X180 10 5730 0.113 
FX 1824 H180X240 10 2950 0.220 

Grid Size
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TrellisTrellis

WXIVY30601-7Y30301-7

Decorated willow trellis

 Art. No. Grid Size
(cm)

Expanded 
Size (cm) 

Packing 
rate PCS/40HQ CBM/CTN

WXIVY30221-7 7cm 100x200 6 2441 0.160 

WXIVY30221-6 6cm 100x200 6 2038 0.191 

WXIVY30261-7 7cm 100x200 6 2441 0.160 

WXIVY30261-6 6cm 100x200 6 2038 0.191 

WXIVY30241-7 7cm 100x200 6 3773 0.103 

WXIVY30241-6 6cm 100x200 6 3307 0.118 

WXIVY30301-7 7cm 100x200 6 3773 0.103 

WXIVY30301-6 6cm 100x200 6 3307 0.118 

WXIVY30601-7 7cm 100x200 6 3773 0.103 

WXIVY30601-6 6cm 100x200 6 3307 0.118 

WXIVY30321-7 7cm 100x200 6 3773 0.103 

WXIVY30321-6 6cm 100x200 6 3307 0.118 

WXIVY3091-7 7cm 100x200 6 3773 0.103 

WXIVY3091-6 6cm 100x200 6 3150 0.124 

WXIVY30351-7 7cm 100x200 6 3773 0.103 

WXIVY30351-6 6cm 100x200 6 3307 0.118 

WXIVY30361-7 7cm 100x200 6 3773 0.103 

WXIVY30361-6 6cm 100x200 6 3307 0.118 

WXIVY30211-7 7cm 100x200 6 3773 0.103 

WXIVY30211-6 6cm 100x200 6 3307 0.118 

WXIVY30581-7 7cm 100x200 6 2441 0.160

WXIVY30581-6 6cm 100x200 6 2038 0.191

WXIVY30571-7 7cm 100x200 6 2184 0.179

WXIVY30571-6 6cm 100x200 6 1824 0.214
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Winter Protection

W039A 0515 C014 0515

100% privacy reed mat, 2cm in thickness, woven with 
black strong nylon thread, each PC in roll.

 Art. No. Size (cm) Packing rate QTY/40'HQ
C043 1020 100x200 1 PC 2250 PCS
C043 1520 150x200 1 PC 1500 PCS
C043 2020 200x200 1 PC 1125 PCS
C043 1030 100x300 1 PC 1500 PCS
C043 1530 150x300 1 PC 1000 PCS
C043 2030 200x300 1 PC 750  PCS

Rice straw mat, 2cm in thickness, each PC in pvc 
shrinkage.

 Art. No. Size (cm) Packing rate QTY/40'HQ
C042 1015 100x150 6 PCS 2950 PCS

 Art. No. Size (cm) Packing rate QTY/20'
W039A 0515 50x150 24 PCS 4608
C014 0515 50x150 24 PCS 5760

FBV102

FBV101

FBBV101

WBVT 104030 WBBM 104040WBVM 404050

Willow planter
 Art. No. Size (cm) Packing rate PCS/40HQ CBM/CTN

WBVM 404050 50X20X25 4 sets 5392 0.048
WBVT 104030 100X40X30 4 sets 4356 0.059
WBBM 104040 100X40X40 4 sets 3960 0.065

Bamboo planter with non-woven bag

 Art. No. Size (cm) Packing rate PCS/40HQ CBM/CTN
FBV101 95x20x25 4 2728 0.095
FBV102 100x100x25 4 1888 0.137

FBBV101 95x20x25 4 2728 0.095
FBV 757525 75x75x25 5 2295 0.141

FBBV 757525 75x75x25 5 2295 0.141

FBBV757525FBV757525
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Planters

WBV 952025

WBV 100025

WBV 505040

WBV 502025

WBV 404050

Willow planter with non-woven bag

 Art. No. Size (cm) Packing rate PCS/40HQ CBM/CTN
WBV 502025 50X20X25 6 sets 7428 0.052
WBV 404050 40X40X50 4 sets 3500 0.074
WBV 505040 50X50X40 4 sets 3500 0.074
WBV 952025 95X20X25 4 sets 3816 0.068
WBV 100025 100X100X25 4 sets 2776 0.093

FA-18

FA-16

FA-17

FAC-82

FA-82

 Art. No. Size (cm) Packing rate QTY/40HQ
FA-82 16560225 165x60xH225 1 92
FA-82 11055205 105x50xH205 1 230
FA-82 9040205 90x40xH205 1 260

FAC-82 70 40x40xH70 2 1396
FA-18 90 90x35xH38 4 2008
FA-18 100 100x35xH38 4 1812
FA-18 120 120x35xH38 4 1512
FA-18 150 150x35xH38 4 1216
FA-17 90 90x35xH38 4 2008
FA-17 120 120x35xH38 4 1512
FA-17 150 150x35xH38 4 1216
FA-16 90 90x36xH40 4 2064
FA-16 120 120x36xH40 4 1556
FJA-96 76 76x76xH76 1 593

FJA-96 76



LI
VI

N
G

 IN
 G

A
R

D
EN

LI
VI

N
G

 IN
 G

A
R

D
EN

61 62

Living in gardenLiving in garden

FF 2525

Bamboo Furniture

 Art. No. Size (cm) Packing rate QTY/40HQ
FF 2525 250X250XH325 1 22

FF 3030335 300X300XH335 1 18
FF 135 105X40XH135 1 393

FJA-53 250 45XH250 3 1023
FJA-53 180 45XH180 3 1416
FJA-95 125 125X45XH40 1 353

FJA-95 125

FJA-53

FF 135

FBT FBM

FRMFBTE FRT

FRTE FRZ

FZ90

 Art. No. Size (cm) Packing rate QTY/40HQ
FBT 60 H60 100 56400
FBT 90 H90 100 38000
FBT 120 H120 100 28700
FBT 150 H150 40 13680
FBTE 60 H60 60 35040
FBTE 90 H90 60 23580

FBTE 120 H120 24 10320
FBTE 150 H150 24 8304
FBM 60 H60 100 53800
FBM  90 H90 100 36200
FBM 120 H120 100 27300
FBM 150 H150 40 12720
FRT 60 H60 100 56400
FRT 90 H90 100 38000
FRT 120 H120 100 28700
FRT 150 H150 40 13680
FRTE 60 H60 60 35040
FRTE 90 H90 60 23580

FRTE 120 H120 24 10320
FRTE 150 H150 24 8304
FRM 60 H60 100 53800
FRM 90 H90 100 36200
FRM 120 H120 100 27300
FRM 150 H150 40 12720
FRZ 120 H120 24 9816
FRZ 150 H150 24 7872

 Art. No. Size (cm) Packing rate QTY/40HQ
FZ90 90 12 5112
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Living in gardenLiving in garden

FB-7 5518FB-1 5022 FB-2 4518 FB-10 6025

WZ090223

WZ120619
 Art. No. Size (cm) Packing rate QTY/40'HQ

WZ090223 W60/160XH85/250 1 set 318 sets
WZ120619 D180/140XH160 1 set 200 sets

 Art. No. Size (cm) Packing rate QTY/CTN
FB-1 5022 50X22 100 86700
FB-2 4518 45X18 100 86700
FB-7 5518 55X18 100 86700
FB-10 6025 60X25 100 93000

Bamboo broom, 18branches per pc

 Art. No. Size (cm) Packing rate QTY/40HQ
FM18 180 H180X18 10 5800

Bamboo broom, 15branches per pc

 Art. No. Size (cm) Packing rate QTY/40HQ
FM15 NH H100X15 24 10000

FM18 180

FM15 180

FM18

FM15

FM15 NH

Bamboo broom, 15branches per pc

 Art. No. Size (cm) Packing rate QTY/40HQ
FM15 180 H180X15 20 7000




